BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY, PUNE

Collegewise Students Name List

Exam © WINTER-2020

Course
Course Part :

Student's Status: Regular

: (1063 ) BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY (2010 COURSE)
(951) B.H.M.C.T. Sem-VIlI

Branch

et (19) INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY, PUNE

Center : -

Sr.No.| SEAT NUMBER P.R.N. M/F STUDENT'S NAME SUBJECT ID
6341, 6345, 6348, 6349, 6350, 6351,

1 209510201 1500001846 F  |TURALE KOMAL KISHOR 6352, 6353, 6354, 6355, 6356, 6357,

6358, 6359, 6360, 6361, 6362

Total Number of Students MOo+(F)1=1

Note

College / Institute

Part

Code Part Name

951 B.H.M.C.T. Sem-VIII
23/02/2021

Any mistake in the student name or subject(s) name must be communicated to this office

immediatelv.
INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY, PUNE

Compulsory Subject

/ Optional

Compulsory

Code
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362

Controller of Examinations
Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University, Pune

Subject Name

FOOD PRODUCTION-VII

Pune : 411 030

FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES IN HOSPITALITY
TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT




