BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY, PUNE **Collegewise Students Name List**

Exam : WINTER-2020

:

-

Course

Student's Status: Regular

: (1063) BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY (2010 COURSE) Course Part : (951) B.H.M.C.T. Sem-VIII

Branch College /

(19) INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY, PUNE

Inst · Center :

Sr. No.	SEAT NUMBER	P.R.N.	M/F	STUDENT'S NAME	SUBJECT ID	
1	209510201	1500001846	F	TURALE KOMAL KISHOR	6341, 6345, 6348, 6349, 6350, 6351, 6352, 6353, 6354, 6355, 6356, 6357, 6358, 6359, 6360, 6361, 6362	
Total Number of Students : (M) 0 + (F) 1 = 1 Note : Any mistake in the student name or subject(s) name must be communicated to this or						

Note	:	Any mistake in the student name or subject(s) name must be communicated to this office				
College / Institute	:	immediatelv. INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY, PUNE				

Controller of Examinations Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University, Pune Pune : 411 030

Part Code	Part Name	Compulsory / Optional	Subject Code	Subject Name
951	B.H.M.C.T. Sem-VIII	Compulsory	6357	FOOD PRODUCTION-VII
			6358	FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
			6359	ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT
			6360	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
			6361	ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES IN HOSPITALITY
			6362	TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT